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GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 765M - Technical Specifications

Description

AGRIMAX RT 765M, a BKT 70 series tire, is suitable for
cutting-edge tractors for several heavy-duty applications
such as soil tillage, field and road transport, vineyard
harvesting, and spraying. A wide contact patch ensures the
best possible traction and comfort on all surfaces at any
time. This tire provides great self-cleaning properties and
reduced soil compaction. Two sizes are available with steel-
belted technology.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Sprayer e Tractor ¢ Vineyard Harvester

STANDARD
TL
710/70 R 38

175D/178A8



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 0.6
65 2695

50 2830

40 2925

30 3095
10LT 3610
10 HT 3095

0.8

3175

3335

3450

3655

4255

3655

1.0

3660

3840

3975

4210

4905

4210

1.2

4075

4275

4425

4685

5460

4685

716

1959

859

5751

925

DW 23 B

DW 25 B

E11-106R-006000

R1W

1.4
4555
4785
4950
5240
6105

5240

1.6

4970

5220

5400

5715

6660

5715

2.0

5455

5725

5925

6270

7310

6270

2.4

5865

6160

6375

6745

7865

6745

2.8

6420

6740

6975

7380

8605

7380

3.2

6900

7245

7500

7935

9250

7935

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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